AGENDA
MEETING OF THE
ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW BOARD

Tuesday, February 7, 2012
7:00 p.m.

Village of Lincolnshire
Village Hall Meeting Room
One Olde Half Day Road
Lincolnshire, Illinois

Reasonable accommodations or auxiliary aids will be provided to enable persons with
disabilities to effectively participate in any public meetings of the Architectural Review
Board. If you need any special accommodations in order to attend, please contact the
Village Administrative Office (847-883-8600) 48 hours in advance.

CALL TO ORDER
1.0 ROLL CALL
2.0 APPROVAL OF MINUTES

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

2.1 Approval of the Minutes of the Regular Architectural Review Board Meeting held Tuesday,
January 17, 2012.

ITEMS OF GENERAL BUSINESS

3.1 Continued consideration and discussion regarding approval of the proposed building facade
modifications for the proposed Eddie Merlot’s Restaurant at 185 Milwaukee Avenue, within
the Village Green Retail Center (Design Collaborative, Inc/Platinum Restaurants).

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

CITIZEN COMMENTS

ADJOURNMENT
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